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PLACE NAME                   DIV            HILL1       HILL2       HILL3       HILL4        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ricardo Ribeiro        M-13-39         8:26        6:32        8:34        8:36       32:09
2     William Gerboth        M-13-39         8:40        6:36        8:56        8:20       32:32
3     Dan Montgomery         M-13-39         8:43        6:37        8:57        8:21       32:38
4     Joshua Leibowitz       M-13-39         8:45        6:42        8:43        8:33       32:44
5     Leo Cardona            M-45-49         8:36        6:42        8:56        8:34       32:48
6     Michael Rosenhaus      M-55-59         8:47        6:42        8:52        8:38       32:59
7     Victor Schepisi        M-45-49         8:42        6:42        9:22        8:38       33:25
8     Jan Maynard            M-13-39         9:15        6:37        9:34        8:31       33:57
9     Bryan Coward           M-13-39         9:02        6:45        9:39        8:50       34:16
10    Shannon Scott          M-13-39         9:07        7:02        9:15        9:02       34:27
11    Daniel Sutherland      M-40-44         8:54        7:12        9:42        8:44       34:32
12    Joseph Petillo         M-13-39         9:40        6:43       10:06        9:14       35:43
13    Christopher Pulomena   M-13-39         9:14        7:10        9:26        9:01       34:51
14    Jamie Jefferies        M-45-49         9:06        7:14        9:36        9:01       34:58
15    Paul DeNunzio          M-13-39         9:23        7:24        9:57        8:51       35:36
16    Kevin Valenski         M-13-39         9:44        7:13        9:29        9:13       35:39
17    Richard Ferraro        M-40-44         9:34        7:47        9:54        8:43       35:58
18    Ronald Malone          M-45-49         9:43        7:24       10:02        9:30       36:40
19    Gregory Spadavecchia   M-50-54         9:55        7:40       10:01        9:41       37:17
20    Paul Harradine         M-45-49        10:11        7:43       10:32        9:16       37:43
21    Jason Oneill           M-40-44        10:07        7:29       10:25        9:42       37:44
22    Michael Amato          M-50-54         9:53        7:49       10:11        9:52       37:45
23    Scott Brennan          M-50-54        10:19        7:28       10:30        9:28       37:46
24    Stefan Tessoun         M-13-39         9:40        7:14       11:06        9:55       37:55
25    Scott Raschke          M-50-54        10:00        7:54       10:12        9:55       38:01
26    William Thompson       M-55-59         9:58        7:52       10:28        9:56       38:15
27    William Barton         M-50-54        10:17        7:49       10:12        9:57       38:16
28    Robis Degirmenci       M-45-49         9:55        8:06       10:28        9:52       38:22
29    Michael Tierney        M-45-49         9:57        7:53       10:35        9:57       38:22
30    Edward King            M-45-49        11:01        7:53       10:39        8:59       38:33
31    Ivry Semel             M-50-54        10:20        7:59       10:34        9:56       38:49
32    Marc Davidoff          M-45-49        10:25        7:58       10:33        9:55       38:52
33    Paul Russo             M-50-54        10:08        7:50       10:53       10:07       38:58
34    Peter Sisti            M-55-59        10:23        7:58       10:51       10:01       39:13
35    Chris Chapman          M-50-54        10:18        7:50       10:41       10:24       39:14
36    Martin Ramirez         M-50-54        10:18        8:12       10:47        9:58       39:15
37    Jeremy Herr            M-13-39        10:23        7:51       10:38       10:23       39:16
38    Thiago Nicoluci        M-13-39        10:14        7:47       10:58       10:35       39:34
39    Matan Sopher           M-13-39        10:00        8:30       10:15       10:50       39:35
40    Eric Spadavecchia      M-45-49        11:15        7:40       10:55        9:45       39:35
41    Kenneth Aizawa         M-55-59        10:11        7:47       11:15       10:30       39:42
42    Rob Singer             M-55-59        10:40        7:39       10:27       10:57       39:43
43    Shaun Gundel           M-13-39        10:38        8:16       10:41       10:09       39:44
44    Dean Lospinoso         M-45-49        10:14        7:50       11:14       10:30       39:48
45    Gary Daluisio          M-55-59        10:14        7:48       11:28       10:35       40:06
46    Gregory Trout          M-40-44        10:57        8:08       10:39       10:29       40:12
47    Steven Buchbinder      M-50-54        10:51        8:22       11:17        9:44       40:15
48    James Krizan           M-13-39        10:41        7:58       10:56       10:41       40:17
49    Edward Wang            M-40-44        10:16        8:00       11:17       10:49       40:22
50    Richard Kelsey         M-40-44        10:38        8:16       10:47       10:49       40:30
51    Howard Goldman         M-50-54        11:21        7:58       11:10       10:06       40:34
52    Wayne Kirk             M-55-59        11:06        8:11       11:35        9:42       40:35
53    Elias Cagiannos        M-45-49        10:33        7:59       11:45       10:21       40:37
54    Jonathan Nabut         M-50-54        10:58        8:42       11:04       10:00       40:44
55    Alex Federman          M-50-54        10:02        7:54       11:44       11:07       40:47
56    Joe Holl Jr.           M-13-39        10:53        7:55       11:07       10:58       40:53
57    Patrick Davis          M-40-44        10:29        7:50       11:54       10:41       40:53
58    Ron Corella            M-50-54        11:10        7:51       11:34       10:25       41:00
59    Andrew Riss            M-45-49        10:56        8:07       11:22       10:41       41:06
60    Jeff Crye              M-45-49        10:55        8:07       11:24       10:43       41:10
61    Michael Brewer         M-13-39        10:38        8:14       11:48       10:51       41:32
62    David Steel            M-55-59        10:14        7:46       13:22       10:14       41:35
63    James Gilbert          M-13-39        10:23        8:55       12:07       10:11       41:36
64    Ihor Mulyk             M-45-49        11:20        8:17       11:27       10:36       41:41
65    John Bye               M-45-49        11:11        8:05       11:37       10:53       41:46
66    Claudio Danzo          M-45-49        10:53        8:17       12:18       10:18       41:46
67    Kevin Hatt             M-55-59        10:40        8:16       11:41       11:14       41:52
68    Michael Burke          M-40-44        10:56        8:29       11:37       10:57       41:59
69    Christine Kachinsky    F-45-49        11:13        8:09       11:41       10:57       42:00
70    Jennifer Burke         F-40-44        10:56        8:29       11:37       11:00       42:02
71    Jason Desalvo          M-45-49        11:08        8:33       11:30       10:59       42:09
72    Chuck Amsheyus         M-40-44        10:55        8:45       11:37       11:05       42:22
73    Ding  Thomas Shi       M-13-39        11:14        8:21       11:44       11:07       42:27
74    Timothy Mccormack      M-13-39        11:09        8:42       12:04       10:34       42:29
75    Claudine Gimblette     F-45-49        11:00        8:43       11:44       11:05       42:32
76    Yisroel Spanier        M-13-39        11:45        8:15       12:16       10:26       42:41
77    Roman Siromakha        M-13-39        10:02        8:36       11:59       12:11       42:49
78    Steven Schwartz        M-55-59        11:18        8:26       11:56       11:18       42:58
79    Craig Levine           M-50-54        11:24        8:24       12:22       10:48       42:58
80    Michael Califano       M-13-39        10:55        8:31       11:51       11:42       42:59
81    Scott Herbert          M-40-44        11:38        8:46       12:01       10:38       43:03
82    Brian Gartside         M-55-59        11:05        8:38       11:40       11:40       43:03
83    Paul Poteat            M-40-44        10:46        8:58       12:04       11:33       43:21
84    Michael Beasley        M-13-39        11:47        8:33       12:08       10:54       43:22
85    Barbara Maguire        F-50-54        11:31        8:51       11:57       11:08       43:27
86    Murat Koksel           M-13-39        10:54        8:45       12:42       11:07       43:27
87    Graeme Kenny           M-40-44        11:14        9:11       11:32       11:31       43:27
88    Kenneth Levins         M-60-64        11:30        8:54       12:18       10:46       43:27
89    John Gimblette         M-45-49        11:51        8:49       11:47       11:03       43:30
90    John Wain              M-50-54        11:21        8:27       12:26       11:21       43:35
91    Alex Sun               M-13-39        10:01        8:17       12:05       13:19       43:43
92    Daniel Adrain          M-13-39        10:46        9:22       11:54       11:43       43:45
93    William Winterbottom   M-60-64        11:31        8:27       12:33       11:17       43:47
94    Dan Aviles             M-40-44        11:10        8:20       13:20       10:57       43:48
95    Andrew Diorio          M-65           11:35        8:41       11:47       11:51       43:54
96    Chris Kirk             M-40-44        10:57        8:45       12:51       11:30       44:03
97    Jon Alford             M-40-44        11:16        9:05       12:36       11:06       44:04
98    John Phifer            M-55-59        12:03        8:38       12:16       11:07       44:05
99    William Homes          M-45-49        11:42        8:36       11:45       12:03       44:05
100   Percy Zahl             M-45-49        10:41        8:50       12:30       12:07       44:08
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101   Philip Fink            M-50-54        11:12        9:10       11:45       12:03       44:10
102   Karen Fattal           F-13-39        11:45        8:33       12:12       11:44       44:14
103   Edgar Pardo            M-40-44        11:31        8:30       12:39       11:34       44:15
104   Brian Mackay           M-55-59        11:51        8:50       12:24       11:13       44:18
105   Michael Infantolino    M-40-44        11:51        8:38       12:24       11:26       44:20
106   Natan Elman            M-13-39        12:00        8:33       12:12       11:36       44:22
107   Selim Arcasoy          M-50-54        11:37        8:18       12:50       11:40       44:26
108   Jeffrey White          M-13-39        10:59        9:32       12:22       11:33       44:26
109   Carlos Torres          M-13-39        12:01        8:26       12:10       11:51       44:28
110   Futoshi Mukai          M50-54         11:45        9:10       11:48       11:47       44:30
111   Evan Fox               M-55-59        11:46        8:51       12:46       11:07       44:31
112   Yehuda Bliner          M-45-49        11:05        8:26       12:34       12:27       44:31
113   Paul Corona            M-50-54        11:34        9:11       12:05       11:45       44:35
114   Brian Toole            M-60-64        11:34        8:46       12:23       11:54       44:36
115   Donald Wilcox          M-50-54        11:51        8:22       11:56       12:33       44:42
116   Peter Schmidt          M-40-44        11:08        9:20       12:46       11:29       44:44
117   Oliver Santiago        M-40-44        11:34        9:20       12:19       11:40       44:54
118   Mark Morales           M-50-54        11:52        9:21       12:07       11:36       44:55
119   John Russell           M-50-54        12:00        8:43       12:18       11:58       44:58
120   Luis Figueroa          M-13-39        10:27        8:21       13:21       12:56       45:05
121   Thomas Paolazzi        M-40-44        11:53        9:14       12:24       11:41       45:12
122   Andrew Small           M-50-54        11:50        9:20       12:31       11:34       45:15
123   John Wills             M-50-54        11:26        8:24       13:00       12:26       45:16
124   Carlos Portillo        M-13-39        12:06        8:28       12:55       11:50       45:19
125   Carley Sweeney         F-40-44        12:15        9:10       12:21       11:42       45:29
126   Robert Leitner         M-50-54        12:01        8:55       13:14       11:21       45:31
127   Jim Berdela            M-55-59        11:40        8:53       12:22       12:37       45:33
128   Mike Servais           M-50-54        11:18        8:21       13:34       12:25       45:37
129   Brian Stein            M-40-44        11:45        9:17       12:06       12:32       45:40
130   Kim Granlund           F-13-39        10:07        8:23       13:44       13:26       45:40
131   John Munger            M-60-64        11:49        9:14       12:41       11:57       45:42
132   Devin Gallagher        M-40-44        11:36        8:50       13:14       12:02       45:42
133   Cameron Harrison       M-13-39        11:42        8:47       13:07       12:09       45:45
134   Gabby Warshawer        F-13-39        11:43        9:53       12:20       11:53       45:48
135   Marek Jurkiewicz       M-40-44        11:39        9:37       12:37       11:56       45:49
136   Troy Doll              M-45-49        12:02        9:09       13:07       11:38       45:57
137   Keith Shave            M-45-49        11:55        8:43       12:52       12:29       46:00
138   Michael Lock           M-13-39        11:06        8:50       12:43       13:24       46:03
139   Richard Schommer       M-60-64        10:59        8:31       11:49       14:47       46:06
140   Ju Jiang               M-13-39        12:10        9:13       12:48       11:57       46:08
141   Felipe Ucros           M-13-39        11:56        9:39       12:20       12:15       46:10
142   Henry Balle            M-13-39        12:21        8:34       13:07       12:10       46:11
143   Fernando Bagnol        M-50-54        12:02        9:09       12:57       12:05       46:13
144   Fernando Castillo      M-13-39        11:52        9:21       12:52       12:11       46:17
145   Allan Ganly            M-45-49        11:18        9:27       13:22       12:13       46:19
146   Hannah Eckstein-Gowans F-60-64        12:07        9:13       12:56       12:07       46:24
147   Erin Falquier          F-40-44        11:56        8:50       13:00       12:38       46:25
148   Dave Kavanaugh         M-55-59        12:35        8:57       12:55       11:59       46:26
149   Matthew Erchull        M-13-39        10:13        9:37       14:27       12:09       46:26
150   Jeremy Bordon          M-13-39        10:23        8:52       13:47       13:27       46:29
151   Jay Fligstein          M-50-54        12:19        9:07       12:52       12:17       46:35
152   Bill Kobza             M-60-64        11:37        9:15       13:06       12:41       46:39
153   David Stowers          M-50-54        11:26        9:13       13:05       12:59       46:43
154   Jensen Esteves         M-13-39         9:49        8:28       15:09       13:17       46:43
155   Richard Buckley        M-55-59        11:37        9:09       13:34       12:26       46:47
156   Alvin Bermudez         M-13-39        10:59        8:21       13:24       14:02       46:47
157   Justin Long            M-13-39        11:12        9:46       13:13       12:42       46:53
158   Justin Barry           M-50-54        12:24        9:46       12:52       11:53       46:54
159   Anthony Guluzzi        M-13-39        11:42        9:27       13:13       12:34       46:56
160   Harry August           M-13-39        11:50        9:21       12:57       12:50       46:59
161   Mark Wilcox            M-45-49        12:00       10:07       14:02       10:50       46:59
162   Paul Kibbe             M-13-39        11:13        8:58       13:59       12:49       46:59
163   Brett Parker           M-40-44        11:28        8:34       13:42       13:18       47:01
164   Edwan Zapata           M-45-49        12:28        9:34       13:06       11:55       47:03
165   Jose Pena              M-13-39        11:37        9:17       14:15       12:02       47:11
166   Jonathan Sopher        M-45-49        12:37        9:26       12:52       12:19       47:13
167   Tim Hassall            M-65           11:49        9:06       13:42       12:38       47:16
168   Brian Gartside         M-55-59        12:54        8:56       13:46       11:42       47:17
169   Ronald Petty           M-50-54        11:58       10:02       12:51       12:28       47:19
170   Nate Morgenstern       M-65           12:49        9:30       12:51       12:11       47:21
171   Justin Sumner          M-13-39        11:52        9:27       13:02       13:04       47:26
172   Mark Bernitz           M-55-59        11:26        9:03       13:53       13:09       47:32
173   Israel Vargas          M-60-64        12:31        9:45       13:06       12:11       47:32
174   William Moretti        M-50-54        12:12        8:21       14:21       12:39       47:33
175   George Rostrup         M-55-59        12:36        9:57       13:12       11:53       47:38
176   Cris Catong            M-40-44        12:09        9:09       13:45       12:40       47:42
177   Charles Miller         M-50-54        12:21        9:41       13:37       12:05       47:44
178   Michael Coccaro        M-50-54        11:24        8:44       15:15       12:26       47:48
179   Mark Sellon            M-45-49        11:35        9:56       13:29       13:00       47:59
180   Michael Hart           M-50-54        11:49        9:12       14:00       12:58       48:00
181   Michael Salzillo       M-13-39        12:09        9:39       12:36       13:36       48:00
182   Danieljacobsen Gmail J M-40-44        12:02        9:42       14:01       12:16       48:01
183   Brian Gallagher        M-50-54        12:07        9:31       13:41       12:42       48:01
184   Carl Symecko           M-45-49        12:07        9:51       13:48       12:16       48:02
185   Juan Daniel Valdespino M-13-39        12:48        9:24       13:15       12:36       48:02
186   Neil Black             M-13-39        11:46        9:22       14:28       12:31       48:07
187   Karen Burman           F-50-54        12:52        9:36       13:25       12:19       48:12
188   Geza Sardi             M-45-49        11:58        9:40       13:29       13:07       48:14
189   A Gonzalez             F-55-59        12:54        9:18       13:43       12:21       48:17
190   Chris Huffman          M-65           12:43        9:27       13:51       12:22       48:23
191   Marek Wyka             M-13-39        10:56        9:09       15:06       13:13       48:25
192   Tom Guimond            M-55-59        11:14        9:20       13:37       14:17       48:28
193   Idy Judowitz           F-13-39        13:14        9:47       12:49       12:42       48:32
194   Cosmo Scrivanich       M-50-54        13:23        9:30       12:45       12:57       48:34
195   Alejandro Pacla        M-45-49        12:51        9:52       13:52       12:05       48:41
196   Rich Fascianella       M-45-49        11:43       10:15       13:01       13:44       48:43
197   Fernando Najera-Medina M-40-44        12:51        9:58       13:50       12:07       48:46
198   Paul Santoro           M-50-54        12:58        9:39       13:57       12:20       48:54
199   David Tsai             M-13-39        12:22        9:37       13:25       13:34       48:58
200   Jude Lloren            M-13-39        12:59        9:39       13:43       12:39       49:00
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201   Kurt Metzger           M-55-59        12:40        9:48       13:45       12:48       49:01
202   Francisco Siercke      M-45-49        12:42        9:42       13:54       12:46       49:03
203   Bernard Spanger        M-50-54        12:39       10:00       13:35       12:48       49:03
204   Warren Harvey          M-55-59        12:35        9:54       13:39       12:56       49:04
205   Laurent Rivard         M-13-39        11:28       10:13       14:08       13:15       49:04
206   Todd Dunbar            M-40-44        12:07       10:42       14:12       12:05       49:06
207   Stan Gogev             M-45-49        12:45        9:39       12:44       13:59       49:07
208   Ian Diamond            M-40-44        12:29        9:48       14:07       12:43       49:07
209   Kyle Weller            M-13-39        12:25        9:22       13:49       13:32       49:08
210   Andrew Baldauf         M-50-54        12:53        9:50       14:10       12:15       49:08
211   Javier M Burgos        M-13-39        12:22        9:19       13:54       13:41       49:15
212   Denise Masterson       F-13-39        12:29       10:13       13:52       12:44       49:17
213   Rob Sabel              M-50-54        12:24       10:01       14:00       12:56       49:21
214   Michael Paskin         M-45-49        12:19        9:35       14:18       13:13       49:25
215   Jose Gonzalez          M-40-44        12:34       10:01       13:30       13:21       49:25
216   Stan German            M-50-54        12:22        9:11       14:44       13:12       49:28
217   Pete Burkholder        M-50-54        11:25        9:40       15:10       13:14       49:28
218   Shari Alexander        F-40-44        13:10       10:33       13:50       11:55       49:28
219   Glenn Matano           M-65           13:23       10:02       13:47       12:17       49:29
220   Arthur Havrilla        M-13-39        12:19       10:38       14:25       12:09       49:31
221   Severino Fortes        M-13-39        13:22        9:44       13:44       12:42       49:32
222   Johel Placencia        M-40-44        13:04        9:37       14:24       12:26       49:32
223   Rob Eckstein           M-60-64        14:06        9:14       14:03       12:09       49:33
224   George Halfinger       M-55-59        12:46        9:55       13:57       13:01       49:38
225   Gregg Vicinanza        M-50-54        12:23        9:46       13:42       13:50       49:40
226   Xue Li                 F-45-49        13:09        9:39       14:16       12:38       49:43
227   Pete Smith             M-50-54        12:21        9:46       14:33       13:05       49:45
228   Paul Shaskan           M-55-59        12:32        9:32       13:35       14:10       49:49
229   Slavik Kaplevich       M-13-39        12:53       10:06       14:17       12:38       49:54
230   Karl Sheuerman         M-45-49        12:03       10:04       14:33       13:16       49:56
231   Roger Mellon           M-50-54        12:51        9:55       14:07       13:05       49:58
232   Larry Borowsky         M-55-59        12:24       10:03       14:40       12:52       49:59
233   Bob Harrington         M-60-64        11:54       10:26       14:46       12:57       50:03
234   Sonny Dionisio         M-40-44        13:39        9:45       14:00       12:43       50:07
235   Joshua Schoen          M-40-44        13:22        9:34       13:50       13:22       50:08
236   Hugh Grennan           M-13-39        11:51       10:13       14:24       13:42       50:10
237   Jason Domingo          M-13-39        12:58        9:33       14:36       13:13       50:20
238   Bruce Levy             M-55-59        13:16       10:05       14:28       12:35       50:24
239   Ken Juster             M-40-44        12:27        9:42       15:01       13:18       50:28
240   John Young             M-60-64        13:26        9:29       14:16       13:22       50:34
241   Joe Roksewicz          M-55-59        12:18        9:57       14:30       13:51       50:35
242   William Cuellar        M-55-59        13:26        9:40       13:15       14:19       50:39
243   Jacek Barelski         M-13-39        12:58       10:21       14:12       13:10       50:41
244   David Mcgowan          M-60-64        12:41       10:05       14:45       13:12       50:43
245   Roald Ansano           M-13-39        12:08        9:51       15:04       13:40       50:43
246   Joseph Yallowitz       M-50-54        12:50       10:36       14:09       13:10       50:45
247   Giuseppe Dattolo       M-55-59        12:57        9:54       14:37       13:17       50:45
248   German Ospina          M-40-44        12:16        9:56       14:42       13:53       50:46
249   Hae Soo Kim            F-40-44        13:12       10:12       14:35       12:49       50:47
250   Stephen Savino, Jr.    M-60-64        13:26       10:26       14:14       12:42       50:48
251   Ralph Pulver           M-55-59        13:13        9:50       14:45       13:02       50:49
252   Michael Kerrigan       M-13-39        13:20        9:42       14:11       13:36       50:50
253   Ron Cater              M-60-64        14:01       11:17       16:56        8:40       50:54
254   James Daniel           M-60-64        12:55       10:31       14:22       13:06       50:55
255   Charles Glaws          M-55-59        12:58       10:07       14:55       12:58       50:58
256   Anthony Grisafi        M-13-39        14:21        9:33       13:23       13:42       51:00
257   Stephen Brehl          M-60-64        12:46       10:52       14:24       13:04       51:06
258   Lisa Valentine         F-50-54        12:30       10:26       14:22       13:50       51:08
259   C. Michael Buckley     M-55-59        13:22       10:15       14:44       12:48       51:10
260   Angela Buckley         F-45-49        13:22       10:15       14:43       12:50       51:11
261   Daryl Southwood        M-45-49        13:28       10:42       14:38       12:27       51:15
262   Aaron Tawil            M-45-49        12:32       10:07       14:16       14:20       51:16
263   Paul Goldstein         M-60-64        13:04       11:06       14:14       12:59       51:22
264   Archie Asunto          M-40-44        13:05        9:39       14:00       14:40       51:24
265   Greg Bougen            M-55-59        12:34       10:07       15:04       13:41       51:27
266   Margaret Bania         F-50-54        13:00       10:12       14:28       13:47       51:27
267   Stephen Musso          M-60-64        12:25       11:47       15:14       12:09       51:35
268   Linda Goldstein        F-55-59        13:06       10:14       14:35       13:44       51:40
269   Lou Leonardis          M-40-44        11:49        9:40       15:12       15:01       51:41
270   Derek Smith            M-13-39        12:26        9:50       15:19       14:09       51:44
271   Richard Gash           M-40-44        11:14        9:36       14:38       16:20       51:48
272   Kurt Vandermark        M-45-49        13:00        9:58       13:59       14:53       51:50
273   Stuart Henderson       M-45-49        14:30       10:47       13:52       12:42       51:51
274   Hylton Southey         M-40-44        13:12       10:39       14:46       13:15       51:51
275   Lenny Koegel           M-55-59        13:21       10:24       14:35       13:37       51:57
276   Albert Thompson        M-50-54        13:38       10:36       14:42       13:09       52:04
277   Rob Lubinsky           M-45-49        13:03       10:14       15:01       13:50       52:08
278   Alsacio Baez           M-45-49        12:37       10:54       15:03       13:39       52:13
279   Lee Mittleman          M-60-64        13:19       10:23       14:53       13:46       52:21
280   Doug Landon            M-55-59        12:35       10:08       14:39       15:00       52:21
281   Arthur Noland          M-60-64        13:53       10:26       14:03       14:00       52:21
282   Frank Roeser           M-50-54        13:53       10:25       14:27       13:37       52:22
283   Matthew Deneen         M-50-54        13:09       10:24       14:05       14:45       52:24
284   David Pozo             M-45-49        13:01       10:12       15:20       13:53       52:26
285   Jaime Cabinian         M-45-49        12:58       10:19       15:32       13:37       52:26
286   Alex Suslensky         M-45-49        12:43        9:49       16:07       13:48       52:27
287   Mark Manczak           M-55-59        13:50       10:40       14:59       12:58       52:27
288   Edwin Zapata           M-13-39        13:05        9:35       15:35       14:13       52:29
289   Peter Ragno            M-50-54        12:59       10:14       16:48       12:30       52:31
290   Vlad Shneyder          M-45-49        13:37       10:25       14:08       14:23       52:33
291   Evan Siegel            M-13-39        12:55       10:13       14:44       14:42       52:33
292   German Burgos          M-50-54        13:06       10:57       14:30       14:01       52:34
293   Mark Gee               M-45-49        12:44       10:00       15:22       14:32       52:38
294   Aaron Eckenthal        M-13-39        13:19       10:30       15:13       13:37       52:38
295   Benny Gene Devera      M-40-44        13:08       11:23       15:25       12:43       52:38
296   Hany Kamel             M-45-49        12:55       10:20       15:38       13:45       52:39
297   Andrevitch Bassig      M-45-49        13:00       10:20       16:03       13:17       52:40
298   Leon Allen             M-50-54        13:15       10:25       15:16       13:46       52:42
299   Calbert Valencia       M-40-44        12:39       10:33       15:37       13:55       52:45
300   David Hall             M-45-49        13:16       10:31       15:17       13:41       52:47
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301   Gerant Camejo          M-50-54        13:27       10:54       15:07       13:19       52:47
302   Daniel Galperm         M-45-49        12:17       10:22       15:47       14:21       52:47
303   Tom Hanifin            M-50-54        12:49       10:41       14:56       14:23       52:49
304   Marc Prerez            M-55-59        13:15        9:53       15:05       14:38       52:53
305   Bryan Close            M-13-39        12:52       10:15       14:34       15:14       52:54
306   Chung H Lee            M-50-54        12:37       10:02       15:57       14:18       52:54
307   Bruce Armenante        M-60-64        12:55       10:12       15:59       13:49       52:55
308   Raj Datta              M-45-49        13:52       10:26       14:52       13:46       52:56
309   Jim Smith              M-65           13:03       10:44       15:49       13:22       52:58
310   Lynn Pinkham           F-55-59        13:30       10:49       15:29       13:10       52:58
311   Michael Castorino      M-60-64        12:43       10:19       16:15       13:43       53:00
312   Peter Simon            M-50-54        12:05       11:03       15:12       14:45       53:04
313   Jovito Gacayaiv        M-45-49        13:21       10:51       15:41       13:12       53:05
314   Ilya Budnevich         M-13-39        13:24       10:32       14:47       14:23       53:07
315   Simon Costley          M-40-44        13:46       10:41       15:07       13:33       53:08
316   Ian Laudor             M-45-49        12:38        9:38       16:14       14:39       53:09
317   Christopher O'Brien    M-13-39        13:13       11:37       14:55       13:26       53:11
318   Don Graling            M-60-64        14:31       10:58       13:31       14:13       53:13
319   Camilo Sanchez         M-13-39        13:00        9:36       15:55       14:52       53:23
320   Thomas Sztaba          M-40-44        12:28       11:26       16:10       13:20       53:24
321   Andrew Foster          M-50-54        12:56       10:13       15:53       14:25       53:28
322   Aaron Saddler          M-40-44        13:02       10:43       15:11       14:34       53:30
323   Benjamin Jackson       M-13-39        11:37       10:25       16:18       15:11       53:30
324   Roy Rosario            M-45-49        12:08        9:42       14:24       17:18       53:31
325   Andrew Witten          M-55-59        12:09        9:41       16:12       15:37       53:38
326   Aleksandra Szydelko    F-50-54        13:57       10:55       14:56       13:51       53:39
327   Scott Shannon          M-55-59        13:04        9:44       15:53       14:59       53:40
328   Brian Celardo          M-50-54        12:57       10:43       14:59       15:03       53:42
329   Darrell Kaelber        M-55-59        13:50       11:33       14:45       13:39       53:47
330   John Daugherty         M-65           13:42       10:41       15:40       13:45       53:48
331   Yi Cen                 M-50-54        13:15       11:02       14:36       14:56       53:49
332   Howie Cohen            M-65           13:49       10:58       14:56       14:08       53:50
333   Anthony Ordonez        M-13-39        12:56        9:39       15:51       15:34       54:00
334   Ted Franchetti         M-40-44        13:00       10:33       16:01       14:31       54:04
335   Dan Latham             M-50-54        13:12       11:28       15:35       13:51       54:07
336   Humberto Mon Salve     M-50-54        13:50        9:36       15:53       14:48       54:08
337   Dario Endozo           M-55-59        13:51       10:45       15:40       13:58       54:16
338   Shinichi Nakagawa      M-40-44        13:45       11:06       14:49       14:38       54:18
339   Joyce Ingram           F-50-54        13:43       11:02       14:43       14:55       54:24
340   Richard Edmunds        M-40-44        13:20       10:43       15:52       14:29       54:24
341   Steve Kim              M-50-54        14:18       10:53       14:37       14:43       54:30
342   Alberto L pez-Silvero  M-50-54        13:15       11:42       15:51       13:45       54:32
343   Thomas Bolster         M-55-59        13:27       10:31       15:37       15:07       54:42
344   Barry Cohen            M-50-54        14:14       10:58       15:36       13:56       54:44
345   Gary Blum              M-65           13:39       10:25       16:57       13:44       54:46
346   Jerry Piven            M-45-49        14:25       11:02       15:33       13:48       54:47
347   Matt Hough             M-40-44        12:46       11:16       15:29       15:16       54:48
348   Joe Luke               M-60-64        13:54       11:00       15:30       14:29       54:52
349   John Haynes            M-60-64        14:15       11:12       15:02       14:33       55:02
350   Rudy Alvarez           M-45-49        14:12       11:21       15:27       14:03       55:03
351   Nelson Torres          M-45-49        13:20       11:18       16:26       14:00       55:03
352   Christopher Fetherston M-13-39        13:58       11:23       15:18       14:23       55:03
353   Mike Garland           M-55-59        13:57       10:27       15:59       14:40       55:03
354   Christopher Geiser     M-50-54        14:10       10:56       15:47       14:10       55:04
355   Conan Cahill           M-40-44        13:46       10:10       13:53       17:19       55:08
356   John Marc Leffler      M-13-39        14:07       11:21       15:01       14:39       55:08
357   Patrick Mccullough     M-50-54        13:58       11:41       15:50       13:41       55:11
358   Tom Farre              M-65           13:34       11:20       16:04       14:13       55:12
359   Andr Torres            M-13-39        12:56       11:11       16:31       14:36       55:14
360   Gregg Walling          M-55-59        14:26       11:57       15:34       13:18       55:15
361   Jim Kessler            M-45-49        13:40       11:38       15:32       14:26       55:16
362   Kqwen Plasencia        M-45-49        15:06       11:41       14:49       13:46       55:23
363   James Simmons          M-50-54        13:56       11:16       15:50       14:22       55:24
364   Bob Gambardella        M-55-59        12:58       11:18       16:53       14:18       55:26
365   Gina Calleo            F-45-49        14:06       10:58       15:59       14:25       55:27
366   James Coyle            M-40-44        13:03       11:32       16:31       14:24       55:30
367   Jason Rosenbaum        M-50-54        12:27       11:36       17:03       14:24       55:30
368   Michael Morelli        M-50-54        12:58       10:58       17:11       14:25       55:32
369   William Earls          M-13-39        14:39       12:03       14:52       13:57       55:32
370   Shawn Dubravac         M-40-44        12:45       11:46       15:54       15:09       55:33
371   Bruce Fabian           M-45-49        14:32       10:39       15:56       14:31       55:38
372   Anthony Kallivrousis   M-55-59        13:49       11:21       15:35       14:54       55:39
373   Colm Keogh             M-55-59        13:56       10:55       16:28       14:22       55:42
374   Norbert Galligan       M-55-59        14:21       10:03       15:38       15:40       55:43
375   Anna Murania           F-55-59        14:26       11:46       15:45       13:47       55:44
376   Chris Morella          M-13-39        13:41       11:30       15:39       14:54       55:44
377   Bladdymir Coronel      M-55-59        13:31       12:31       14:13       15:30       55:45
378   Stephan Cybyk          M-40-44        13:44       10:58       15:47       15:18       55:47
379   Chris Hummler          M-50-54        12:59       11:44       16:10       14:53       55:47
380   Kheng  Eddie Lim       M-45-49        13:43       11:18       16:44       14:12       55:59
381   Kenneth Laufer         M-45-49        13:50       11:52       15:55       14:22       56:00
382   Paul Breda             M-50-54        14:25       11:25       16:14       13:56       56:00
383   Damian Lawrence        M-13-39        13:45       11:18       16:44       14:21       56:08
384   Carlos Ruiz            M-60-64        14:25       12:32       15:24       13:46       56:08
385   Ramon Soto             M-40-44        14:19       11:36       15:51       14:22       56:08
386   Howard Gerstein        M-60-64        13:13       10:12       16:10       16:34       56:09
387   Joseph Monzo           M-55-59        14:03       11:53       16:02       14:12       56:10
388   Daniel Scrafford       M-60-64        15:15       11:08       15:28       14:20       56:11
389   Andrew Scheferman      M-50-54        15:01       11:25       15:58       13:46       56:11
390   Melinda Scrafford      F-60-64        15:16       11:08       15:29       14:20       56:13
391   Michael Amend          M-45-49        14:07       11:53       16:11       14:01       56:13
392   Louis Lepore           M-55-59        14:09       11:01       16:23       14:44       56:18
393   Jose Folch             M-13-39        14:40       11:37       16:01       14:01       56:18
394   Greg Ocdinaria         M-50-54        13:34       11:07       17:16       14:24       56:22
395   Gregory Kipp           M-40-44        12:31       11:41       16:29       15:41       56:22
396   Sherwin Chen           M-50-54        14:03       11:37       16:04       14:46       56:31
397   Christian Barz         M-40-44        13:33       11:50       17:00       14:09       56:32
398   John Sheehan           M-13-39        12:54       11:17       16:56       15:34       56:41
399   Aaron Solomon          M-13-39        13:06       11:14       16:47       15:36       56:42
400   Gerry Montague         M-50-54        14:13       10:37       15:34       16:20       56:44
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401   Elias Vail             M-13-39        13:23       10:09       18:09       15:09       56:49
402   Julius Gustilo         M-13-39        12:55       12:28       16:27       15:07       56:57
403   Lerhone Anderson       M-45-49        14:52       11:39       16:24       14:06       57:01
404   James Hurwitz          M-55-59        14:04       11:46       16:22       14:49       57:01
405   Leslie Viente          F-55-59        15:13       11:06       16:12       14:32       57:02
406   William Backe          M-65           14:32       11:01       16:13       15:21       57:08
407   Jonathan Timmis        M-40-44        13:25       11:21       17:01       15:21       57:08
408   Ricardo Roche          M-40-44        14:17       11:40       16:09       15:04       57:10
409   Oliver Zong            M-45-49        14:26       11:07       16:42       14:55       57:10
410   Dave Nowen             M-60-64        13:55       11:23       16:52       15:03       57:13
411   John Hegarty           M-45-49        13:46       10:54       17:13       15:19       57:13
412   Marc Harpin            M-45-49        13:35       11:45       16:43       15:13       57:16
413   Jeannette Glass-Brudzi F-40-44        14:23       11:46       16:27       14:40       57:16
414   Marcelino Orea         M-40-44        13:45       11:15       16:21       15:56       57:16
415   Michael Fidelino       M-13-39        13:38       11:25       17:38       14:40       57:21
416   Joyce Hayes            F-60-64        14:21       11:39       15:55       15:35       57:31
417   Doron Rice             M-45-49        13:41       11:11       16:59       15:44       57:35
418   George Vosburgh        M-60-64        13:28       11:12       17:46       15:15       57:41
419   Trish Vosburgh         F-55-59        13:27       11:12       17:46       15:16       57:41
420   Peter Diestel          M-60-64        13:24       12:23       18:03       13:50       57:41
421   William Brown          M-55-59        13:56       12:07       15:38       16:02       57:42
422   Jack Lonker            M-40-44        13:14       11:12       18:41       14:45       57:52
423   Matt Kabel             M-13-39        13:32       12:17       16:35       15:29       57:53
424   Richard Fram           M-65           14:47       12:03       15:40       15:26       57:55
425   Carmen Cabuhay         F-50-54        13:44       11:38       17:07       15:26       57:55
426   Sarah Wittner          F-45-49        13:46       11:07       16:52       16:12       57:57
427   Patrick Cleary         M-55-59        14:28       11:31       16:29       15:31       57:58
428   Stephen Kuhn           M-13-39        14:19       11:17       16:54       15:31       58:00
429   Abul Basar             M-45-49        14:46       11:51       17:12       14:11       58:01
430   Gina Bullock           F-50-54        14:36       11:58       16:40       14:52       58:06
431   Ken Clark              M-50-54        14:10       11:28       16:29       15:59       58:07
432   Adrienne Carey         F-45-49        15:21       12:11       16:28       14:07       58:08
433   Rony Philipson         M-50-54        14:39       11:26       16:42       15:26       58:13
434   Steve Corbeille        M-55-59        15:10       11:55       16:26       14:43       58:14
435   Abel Clark             M-45-49        13:16       12:25       17:42       14:52       58:15
436   Victor Baruh           M-60-64        14:11       12:16       17:25       14:24       58:16
437   Dianne Finneran        F-50-54        14:35       11:51       16:22       15:34       58:22
438   Julian Cabrera         M-13-39        14:59       12:17       16:59       14:09       58:24
439   Cara Bradshaw          F-13-39        14:46       10:46       16:29       16:23       58:24
440   Susan Durant           F-55-59        15:19       13:00       15:25       14:45       58:30
441   Doron Kalman           M-45-49        14:21       12:08       16:31       15:30       58:30
442   Vlad Dolinsky          M-45-49        14:32       12:36       16:21       15:02       58:31
443   Brian Hanson-Harding   M-55-59        14:31       12:33       17:46       13:45       58:34
444   Peter Smith            M-60-64        13:02       11:41       17:21       16:30       58:35
445   Allison Wong           F-13-39        14:41       12:10       16:15       15:29       58:35
446   Reynaldo Degala        M-45-49        14:08       11:32       16:52       16:08       58:40
447   Kevin Wood             M-50-54        14:02       11:21       16:55       16:25       58:43
448   Charles Macpherson     M-50-54        14:25       12:29       17:14       14:45       58:53
449   Jim Rindgen            M-50-54        14:33       11:32       17:01       15:48       58:55
450   Chris Girawongkraisorn M-13-39        13:40       11:24       18:25       15:31       59:00
451   Benjamion Drill        M-13-39        14:47       11:37       17:33       15:04       59:00
452   T. Alan Derossett      M-45-49        15:22       11:49       16:17       15:32       59:01
453   Mark Parrish           M-50-54        14:05       11:54       17:46       15:17       59:02
454   Ryan Godfrey           M-13-39        14:09       12:44       16:34       15:47       59:14
455   Noel Gaspar            M-45-49        14:44       12:25       17:00       15:06       59:15
456   Michael Foerster       M-55-59        15:09       11:11       15:03       17:52       59:15
457   Gene Desimone          M-45-49        15:34       11:44       17:06       14:51       59:15
458   Kelli Cusano           F-40-44        14:33       11:10       17:08       16:24       59:15
459   Paul Steck             M-60-64        15:06       11:29       16:45       15:55       59:15
460   Dennis Gede            M-50-54        14:37       12:59       16:58       14:44       59:18
461   Michael Skalski        M-40-44        14:26       12:24       16:50       15:38       59:19
462   Ericson Morales        M-45-49        14:33       12:56       17:04       14:54       59:27
463   Martin Egan            M-45-49        14:01       13:17       17:10       15:04       59:31
464   Kevin Sullivan         M-13-39        14:14       12:47       16:40       15:52       59:33
465   Anthony Fischetti      M-50-54        15:24       11:37       15:27       17:05       59:34
466   Jeffrey Tauriello      M-13-39        14:55       12:22       16:56       15:22       59:34
467   Jonathan Drill         M-55-59        14:46       12:08       17:33       15:21       59:49
468   Alan Lubeck            M-45-49        15:09       11:50       17:22       15:29       59:51
469   Charles Caligiuri      M-55-59        14:38       13:12       16:06       15:55       59:51
470   Elmer St.Vil           M-45-49        15:40       11:50       17:29       14:55       59:53
471   Alessandra Dwyer       F-50-54        15:45       12:42       15:59       15:34     1:00:00
472   David Klosner          M-13-39        14:49       12:42       16:53       15:46     1:00:10
473   Stefan Armington       M-50-54        15:13       11:18       18:15       15:29     1:00:15
474   William Tubito         M-45-49        14:54       12:05       17:49       15:31     1:00:19
475   Noel Pearson           M-45-49        14:49       12:53       17:11       15:31     1:00:24
476   Mark Garbarini         M-55-59        15:01       11:29       16:24       17:31     1:00:25
477   Howard Miller          M-45-49        15:13       11:48       17:30       15:54     1:00:25
478   Javier Homez           M-50-54        14:15       12:06       18:16       15:56     1:00:33
479   Ann Lebreton           F-13-39        15:24       12:37       16:54       15:47     1:00:42
480   Stuart Sim             M-45-49        13:49       12:37       18:27       15:49     1:00:42
481   Tiago Costa            M-13-39        14:27       12:38       17:47       15:51     1:00:43
482   Simon Heaton           M-40-44        13:26       11:54       20:02       15:22     1:00:44
483   Louis Wassong          M-65           15:07       11:58       18:20       15:19     1:00:44
484   Michael Benowitz       M-45-49        14:24       12:00       18:22       15:59     1:00:45
485   Tony Winters           M-55-59        16:04       12:30       17:22       14:53     1:00:49
486   Tony Luciano           M-50-54        14:28       12:25       17:41       16:25     1:00:59
487   Tim Wright             M-55-59        14:28       12:25       17:41       16:27     1:01:01
488   Michael Halbro         M-45-49        14:39       12:37       18:21       15:27     1:01:04
489   Henry Holmes           M-55-59        14:44       13:25       16:38       16:22     1:01:09
490   Michael Petrosino      M-45-49        15:01       12:59       17:19       15:57     1:01:16
491   John Kastens           M-50-54        14:54       12:19       17:14       16:50     1:01:17
492   Jan Rezler             M-55-59        14:51       12:15       18:46       15:30     1:01:22
493   Kenneth Caggiano       M-65           15:08       11:49       17:13       17:13     1:01:23
494   Howard Schulman        M-60-64        15:56       12:54       17:58       14:42     1:01:30
495   Kirk Sykes             M-55-59        13:55       14:03       16:29       17:05     1:01:32
496   Lito Saldi             M-55-59        15:10       12:26       17:53       16:04     1:01:33
497   Mike Shive             M-40-44        14:53       11:39       19:11       16:04     1:01:47
498   Roberto Sumaray        M-45-49        16:18       12:43       17:59       14:47     1:01:47
499   David Edward           M-13-39        14:11       12:36       17:35       17:34     1:01:56
500   Andrew Taylor          M-50-54        15:04       12:31       17:44       16:37     1:01:56
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501   Scott Eisen            M-45-49        15:11       12:21       18:18       16:09     1:01:59
502   Murteza Haidri         M-13-39        14:12       12:05       19:13       16:30     1:02:00
503   Robert Woerner         M-55-59        14:47       12:30       17:52       17:06     1:02:15
504   Scott Rizza            M-50-54        14:15       11:42       18:51       17:30     1:02:18
505   Alexander Miltenburg   M-40-44        15:38       12:32       15:54       18:16     1:02:20
506   Joanne Allegra         F-45-49        15:18       12:42       18:12       16:08     1:02:20
507   Bruce Perkins          M-45-49        15:44       12:05       18:08       16:25     1:02:22
508   Roberto Rettore        M-13-39        15:22       11:53       18:05       17:07     1:02:27
509   Sheila Oconnor         F-50-54        14:31       12:58       19:05       15:53     1:02:27
510   Edwin Roberts          M-45-49        15:10       13:16       17:29       16:36     1:02:31
511   Joseph Mcglone         M-50-54        15:50       11:56       17:49       17:01     1:02:36
512   Lemuell Makiling       M-45-49        16:03       12:57       19:04       14:36     1:02:40
513   Keith Donnelly         M-50-54        16:18       12:39       18:15       15:33     1:02:45
514   Catherine Mcglone      F-45-49        15:51       11:56       17:54       17:05     1:02:46
515   Art Weinstein          M-55-59        16:30       13:29       17:26       15:21     1:02:46
516   Adam Green             M-13-39        14:46       12:40       19:27       16:00     1:02:53
517   Frank Rodriguez        M-13-39        15:40       12:20       17:39       17:21     1:03:00
518   John Hill              M-60-64        14:18       13:22       18:38       16:43     1:03:01
519   Hernan Vargas          M-55-59        15:15       12:24       18:44       16:39     1:03:02
520   Rodrigo Goto           M-13-39        12:54       13:46       20:20       16:09     1:03:09
521   Dennis Virtudazo       M-45-49        13:14       13:21       20:05       16:31     1:03:11
522   Tony Whittingham       M-50-54        15:51       12:57       18:53       15:30     1:03:11
523   Alexandra Tory         F-50-54        16:01       12:30       17:56       16:43     1:03:10
524   Julie Chan             F-65           15:49       13:13       17:30       16:40     1:03:12
525   Marc Stetson           M-40-44        15:36       12:48       18:00       17:01     1:03:25
526   Marty Kott             M-55-59        15:46       14:03       17:25       16:12     1:03:26
527   Naveen Sarma           M-50-54        14:39       13:23       19:38       15:46     1:03:26
528   Brian Buurma           M-45-49        15:46       12:28       19:20       15:58     1:03:32
529   Keith Brotherson       M-13-39        15:21       12:38       19:08       16:26     1:03:33
530   Allan Roopchand        M-50-54        16:27       13:22       16:56       16:50     1:03:35
531   Pasquale Meleleo       M-13-39        16:06       13:01       17:16       17:13     1:03:36
532   Scott Sheridan         M-45-49        15:33       13:22       18:13       16:39     1:03:47
533   Gregg Machacz          M-65           15:15       13:53       18:59       15:42     1:03:49
534   Paul Baluyut           M-13-39        14:02       10:44       19:29       19:37     1:03:52
535   Samir Patel            M-40-44        16:12       12:10       19:02       16:35     1:03:59
536   Joseph D'Alterio       M-13-39        15:36       13:01       19:39       15:48     1:04:04
537   Charles Dore           M-45-49        15:50       12:20       18:49       17:06     1:04:05
538   John Fitzgerald        M-55-59        17:20       11:14       20:34       15:00     1:04:08
539   Steven Fine            M-65           16:43       12:51       17:52       16:45     1:04:11
540   Victoria Gallagher     F-40-44        16:43       13:23       17:47       16:26     1:04:19
541   Robert Isley           M-60-64        15:47       12:52       19:09       16:31     1:04:19
542   Kristin Kelly          F-13-39        16:01       13:08       19:12       16:01     1:04:22
543   Evan Lambert           M-13-39        13:15       11:04       25:31       14:33     1:04:23
544   Kilbert Reynoso        M-13-39        15:10       12:26       19:26       17:26     1:04:28
545   Dave Grover            M-45-49        15:22       12:32       18:44       17:51     1:04:29
546   Alexander Klose        M-45-49        15:52       12:51       19:00       16:48     1:04:31
547   Joseph Welter          M-60-64        15:32       14:07       18:57       15:58     1:04:34
548   Paul Casamassina       M-60-64        14:05       10:57       15:55       23:48     1:04:45
549   Philip Buechner        M-60-64        15:33       13:40       18:57       16:44     1:04:54
550   Denis Molleur          M-55-59        14:12       11:54       22:04       16:54     1:05:04
551   Maria Rocca            F-40-44        17:29       12:31       18:19       16:56     1:05:15
552   Troy Williams          M-45-49        16:49       12:56       17:13       18:18     1:05:16
553   Benjamin Bourse        M-45-49        17:29       12:32       18:20       16:56     1:05:17
554   Joe Sutherland         M-50-54        15:09       12:35       20:27       17:06     1:05:17
555   Christopher Torella    M-50-54        16:02       13:49       19:21       16:14     1:05:26
556   Thomas Riccio          M-60-64        17:02       13:01       18:06       17:18     1:05:27
557   Kevin Gregoire         M-50-54        16:20       12:46       19:06       17:19     1:05:31
558   Stan Matlak            M-45-49        16:28       13:22       18:58       16:47     1:05:35
559   Rafael Hernandez       M-13-39        15:38       13:28       19:59       16:35     1:05:40
560   Chuck Roberson         M-55-59        15:08       13:18       20:07       17:08     1:05:41
561   Freddy Rivas           M-40-44        15:56       12:25       20:33       16:49     1:05:43
562   Muhammad Feteiha       M-45-49        15:38       13:38       18:47       17:55     1:05:58
563   David Srere            M-55-59        17:44       12:55       17:01       18:29     1:06:09
564   Stephen Whitney        M-13-39        16:26       13:04       20:09       16:31     1:06:10
565   Andres Cantillo        M-13-39        13:14       13:18       23:01       16:47     1:06:20
566   Tom Regan              M-65           15:30       13:32       20:33       16:48     1:06:23
567   Anthony Van Grouw      M-45-49        14:11       12:59       23:38       15:42     1:06:30
568   Robert Miller          M-65           16:42       13:41       20:12       16:31     1:07:06
569   Jose Serrano           M-13-39        15:46       12:45       22:31       16:05     1:07:07
570   Richard Nelson         M-55-59        16:42       14:10       19:27       16:53     1:07:12
571   Anderson Ceballos      M-13-39        15:28       15:00       19:56       16:58     1:07:22
572   Bill Ruhl              M-50-54        17:17       13:34       18:44       17:53     1:07:28
573   Jason Fuchs            M-13-39        15:52       13:35       21:33       16:36     1:07:36
574   Claudia Foerster       F-50-54        16:51       13:22       19:32       17:54     1:07:39
575   Wendell Moore          M-55-59        15:43       15:00       19:51       17:21     1:07:55
576   Jaime Cancel           M-40-44        17:23       13:22       20:47       16:39     1:08:11
577   Alex Batkhan           M-50-54        18:20       14:04       18:44       17:12     1:08:20
578   Tony Jankiewicz        M-45-49        16:43       13:31       20:00       18:07     1:08:21
579   Tun Khine              M-13-39        14:55       14:30       22:00       17:07     1:08:32
580   Staci Gash             F-40-44        16:11       15:46       19:59       16:41     1:08:37
581   Jay Henry              M-13-39        16:29       13:22       19:56       19:07     1:08:54
582   Dennis Bahr            M-55-59        16:29       13:14       20:22       18:50     1:08:55
583   Alan Robinson          M-13-39        15:42       16:06       20:52       16:24     1:09:04
584   Joost Van Bers         M-13-39        16:55       14:42       20:17       17:14     1:09:08
585   John Joseph            M-40-44        17:59       13:39       20:25       17:08     1:09:11
586   Glenn Appel            M-55-59        16:52       14:13       20:05       18:04     1:09:14
587   Richard Posluszny      M-45-49        16:36       13:23       20:53       18:23     1:09:15
588   Jorge Negrin           M-50-54        16:55       14:07       21:05       17:12     1:09:19
589   Barbara Harris         F-50-54        17:20       14:21       19:54       17:52     1:09:27
590   Stephen A Strunsky     M-55-59        16:19       14:09       19:28       19:35     1:09:31
591   Hector Vinasco         M-40-44        19:57       12:08       19:02       18:28     1:09:35
592   Arthur Dymko           M-13-39        15:53       14:17       20:58       18:31     1:09:39
593   Valiant Abello         M-13-39        16:41       14:20       20:27       18:17     1:09:45
594   Ken Christiansen       M-55-59        16:55       14:53       19:48       18:13     1:09:49
595   Thomas Rooney          M-55-59        17:06       14:24       20:10       18:19     1:09:59
596   Buwa Binitie           M-40-44        17:32       13:59       19:58       18:33     1:10:02
597   Erik Simonsen          M-45-49        18:19       14:25       20:02       17:17     1:10:03
598   Jeffery Carter         M-60-64        15:52       13:49       21:41       18:55     1:10:17
599   Joanne Penn            F-50-54        17:55       14:19       19:51       18:12     1:10:17
600   Justin Couch           M-13-39        17:43       13:13       21:16       18:26     1:10:38
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601   Karol Niezgodzki       M-13-39        17:11       13:52       21:54       17:45     1:10:42
602   David John             M-50-54        17:15       15:05       19:35       18:52     1:10:47
603   Eric Willerstein       M-50-54        16:40       14:14       22:22       17:32     1:10:48
604   Jose Calderon          M-40-44        15:34       14:58       21:33       18:44     1:10:49
605   Marcos Sabugo          M-40-44        16:07       14:23       22:39       17:45     1:10:54
606   Kenneth Quereau        M-65           14:44       12:46       22:36       20:51     1:10:57
607   Ray Tigol              M-55-59        16:03       15:54       20:58       18:18     1:11:13
608   Mariano Hung           M-65           16:27       14:33       21:14       19:06     1:11:20
609   Eugene Tayam           M-40-44        16:04       14:02       25:28       15:57     1:11:31
610   Dennis Chamberlain     M-60-64        17:10       14:13       20:03       20:20     1:11:46
611   Raymond Wong           M-40-44        16:44       14:43       22:07       19:02     1:12:36
612   James-Scott Wong       M-13-39        16:45       14:43       22:07       19:02     1:12:37
613   Verni Chavarria        M-50-54        19:32       13:03       21:32       18:34     1:12:41
614   Brock Bronson          M-13-39        16:54       16:44       21:41       17:26     1:12:45
615   David Kornberg         M-55-59        17:37       15:13       21:42       18:29     1:13:01
616   Anthony Kevek          M-45-49        18:08       14:44       20:28       19:45     1:13:05
617   Venkatesh Jayaraman    M-40-44        16:58       15:31       20:33       20:02     1:13:04
618   Sarah Schaefer         F-50-54        18:08       14:25       21:20       19:29     1:13:22
619   Barbara Sine           F-50-54        18:17       14:20       21:12       20:05     1:13:54
620   Fabian Vasquez         M-40-44        20:34       14:06       21:07       18:16     1:14:03
621   Michelle Kaufman       F-45-49        19:32       14:22       21:30       18:50     1:14:14
622   Johnny Soong           M-50-54        17:27       14:48       23:58       18:05     1:14:18
623   Ramon Romea            M-40-44        16:31       16:09       23:18       18:36     1:14:34
624   Sean Armington         M-13-39        15:41       14:23       25:58       18:41     1:14:43
625   Michael Bernstein      M-45-49        18:15       15:54       21:09       19:35     1:14:53
626   Henry Quiza            M-50-54        18:45       15:16       22:17       18:43     1:15:01
627   Paul Moat              M-50-54        18:19       15:34       22:32       19:18     1:15:43
628   Jeremy Doppelt         M-60-64        16:37       21:38       19:24       18:08     1:15:47
629   Juanjose Henkle        M-13-39        19:19       17:08       20:52       18:34     1:15:53
630   Lia Belardo            F-13-39        17:09       15:25       22:57       20:31     1:16:02
631   Harvey Yancet          M-45-49        17:50       15:21       22:20       20:49     1:16:20
632   Zack Jacobson          M-13-39        16:46       14:19       25:55       19:39     1:16:39
633   Kenneth Hollins        M-45-49        20:28       14:05       24:50       17:50     1:17:13
634   Clairmont Marshall     M-55-59        19:29       16:08       22:37       18:59     1:17:13
635   Onur Kocatas           M-40-44        17:55       16:12       22:04       22:57     1:19:08
636   Alexander Santiago     M-13-39        16:49       19:44       24:09       20:06     1:20:48
637   Paul Kellner           M-50-54        19:11       18:04       25:22       19:55     1:22:32
638   Julio Henkle           M-65           22:12       17:09       23:55       20:34     1:23:50
639   Dennis Dela Cruz       M-45-49        20:18       18:34       25:11       20:53     1:24:56
640   Lawrence Ticotin       M-60-64        18:05       16:11       29:37       21:46     1:25:39
641   Colin Rooney           M-45-49        21:12       17:37       25:21       22:07     1:26:17
642   Chad Scherger          M-45-49        20:57       17:08       28:59       19:25     1:26:29
643   George Scherger        M-13-39        21:31       19:35       28:37       20:23     1:30:06
644   Jordon Centofanti      M-13-39        19:12       16:20       27:56       26:40     1:30:08
645   Javier Vasquez         M-13-39        24:25       20:19       26:31       18:59     1:30:14
646   Omowale Crenshaw       M-50-54        21:55       17:28       26:52       25:03     1:31:18
647   Don Godfrey            M-55-59        20:23       33:36       23:27       19:32     1:36:58
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